Hata: 24.10.2023

JeHb: 8 feHb
Pasgen No
peuen
TYpbl
rop.6n0m40
No54-
13
rop.HannToK No54-
6K
Xneb
Mpom.
OpyKT Mpom

MNoBap

BbikacoBa M. A.

E>xeiHEBHOE MEHIO Ans 06yyvatoLLMXCs

HauMeHOBaHMe 6ntoaa

3aBTpaK

OBolM TyLUEHbIE C
MACOM NTULbI

Kucesnb 13 KMOKBbI
XNeb MweHUYHbI
NnoanpoBaHHbIM
AnenbCcuH

NTtoro

macca
nopuum

7-11 net

150
200
40

130
520

LieHa

7-11 net

36,48
4,31

2,57

18,05
61,41

YTBEPXOAHKO

OOLW»

[JopoHuH KO.M./

macca
nopumm

12-16

netr

150

200

40

120
510

LieHa

12-16 net

36,48

4,31

1,57

10
52,36



